

SHANKER DASS FALWARIA Vs. PRADEEP KUMAR

19.02.2025

Present: Plaintiff in person.
None for the defendant.

Reply has been filed on behalf of the plaintiff. Copy of the same has already been supplied.

Put up for consideration of leave to defend application on **15.05.2025**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
19.02.2025